Sinexcel UPS Solutions
Reliable is essential
Energy saving is the breakthrough upgrading application
Sinexcel Electric Co., Ltd
Company Profile
Sinexcel Electric devotes to Low Voltage Power Quality Solutions, uninterruptible
power supply together with other PQ products & solutions, independent design,
development, production, marketing and sales network covering more than 50

 Design life time is up to 10 years
 Low self-discharge rate
 Safe and reliable seal
 Strong charge capability, high sealing reaction efficiency
 Operating temperature range: -15℃~45℃
General specifications of Sinexcel SH series VRLA battery
Model
Rated voltage
(V)
Ah@25℃
Dimension
W*D*H, mm
Weight (kg)
SH1217 12 17 181*76*167 5.4
SH1224 12 24 165*125*176 7.6
SH1238 12 38 196*165*165 12.2
SH1265 12 65 314*166*169 20.0
SH1280 12 80 350*167*178 23.2
SH12100 12 100 330*174*217 29.0
SH12120 12 120 375*174*219 33.8
SH12150 12 150 483*171*218 41.5
SH12200 12 200 522*234*218 57.8
SH12250 12 250 534*271*225 71.0
11
DC breaker cabinet (box)
Introduction
Sinexcel DC breaker Box series is a new type of fixed battery